Classement des tableaux (ordre des rangs)

rang
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CRCUIT NATIONAL CADET HOMME

nom prénom

DOLMAZON Maxime
MILA Thibaud

CANAL Camille
MILLIERE Yuji
HUNAULT Aurelien
VERAN Robin

DAVID Spencer
BALLEJOS Marin
LEFEVRE Quentin
ROGER Enguerand
MOINARD Etienne
DECAZES Olivier
DELANNOY Jean
BONIFACE Aymeric
FILLIATRE Lucas
LUCIOL Alban
MAUCOURT Tristan
BELON Bertrand
THIVEL Quentin
BENIELLI Jean Baptiste
GONZALEZ Matthis
SAVIN Thibault
DEGEORGE Mathis
BENSAID Benoit
RITOUX Nicolas
BEKKAT Thibaud
CHAPOTIER Alexandre
GUILLAUMEE Theodore
DELIGNE Remi
PAGEAUD Alexandre
GELY Erick
TORCHARD Pierre Alexandre
BOUVRY Antonin
MURAT Jean Baptiste
MENGUY Gregoire
MIGNOT Thomas
AKNINE Benjamin
BUGNON Francois
KERUZORE Thomas
BLASI Brandon
RUSSO Vincent
VAUTEY Mathieu
GENG Sebastien
DECHAVANNE Guillaume
TOURNIER Vincent
LANDRAGIN Lothaire
MEYER Aubin
GRAFFARD Victor
DRONSART Aubin
HENRY Alexandre

FLEURET HOMME
LE MEE SUR SEINE
07 JANVIER 2012

club

YSSINGEAUX
LYON SE
NARBONNE
NICE OGC
METZ SE
CHAMBERY CE
LYON MDF
MONTPEL UC
HENIN BEAUM
MELUN VDS
METZ SE
BORDEAUX EC
CAMBRAI CE
DESHAIES EC
MERIGNAC SE
DORD PERIGO
ROUEN CE
DORD PERIGO
LYON MDF
POITIERS
CABRIES OC
CANNES CE
VOLVIC EC
VAL D EUROPE
CHILLY MORAN
PARIS TA
CHAMALIERES
LYON MDF
PRIVAS MG
NANTES NEC
PERPIGNAN RO
PETIT BOURG
PARIS CEP
STRASBOURG E
CHAMPIGNY M
BESANCON UC
LYON SE
HENIN BEAUM
RUEIL MALMAI
AJACCIO

VAL D ORGE
RUEIL MALMAI
BELFORT ASM
MARSEILLE EC
PONTARLIER
ANGOULEME
MULHOUSE FC
NANTES NEC
MELUN VDS
TEAM FLEURET
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53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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95
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101
101
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CIRCUIT NATIONAL FLEURET CADET HOMME

nom prénom

BREUSE Jules
CHEVILLOTTE Arthur
FRANCO Jean Pascal
EDIRI Alexandre
VAUDAUX Jeremie
PONS Raphael

LE TOUZE Aubin
MORET Max
DROBINSKY Solal
BOULENGER Arthur
NICOLLE Gregoire
BUI XUAN AN Lou
NAVAI Omid
MICHEL Corentin
GUERRIN Cyprien
ELICE Meddy
OBRECHT Alexis
CHAPLY Loic
HECHER Benoit
BARON Richard
ORIOL Francois
HEURTIER Audric
BEGAT Jeremy
ARNAL Lucas
BOUVRY Maxime
DELSAU Alexandre
KONATE Moussa
SIMONEAU Julien
KYNIGOS Antoine
SANTONI Nelson
SOLANO Mathias
DAGREOU Mathieu
SEBBAN Theo
CHABRIER Adrien
CHEBLI Alexis
SCANLON Sebastian
BERTIN Laurelien
HEBERT Nicolas
DESROSES Matthieu
DELAIRE Clement
FENAUX Louis
MASURIER Theo
SCHANG Maxime
CIESIOLKA Joseph
PETIT Romain
PERRIMOND Alexy
SHAIKH LAVERGNE Steve
SIROU Hugo
ALVARES Victor
BAIRA Mateo
FOULQUIER Theo
SEYTOR Kilian

RIO Paul

club

METZ SE
PARIS CEP
CAGNES MER
MEAUX CE
PAYS AIX
CAGNES MER
RENNES MCB
NANTES NEC
SURESNES CE
MENNECY
ROUEN CE
PARIS TA
CRETEIL
ANTONY
FACHES CE
PETIT BOURG
HENIN BEAUM
CLERMONT OIS
PARIS CEP
TEAM FLEURET
VILLEJUIF US
ISSY MOUSQUE
REIMS CE
CABRIES OC
PARIS CEP
ROUEN CE
BOURG REINE
SENLIS 3A
HAGUENAU CE
PRIVAS MG
BOURG REINE
BORDEAUX EC
LYON MDF
BORDEAUX EC
VILLEJUIF US
ST NOM LA BR
RUEIL MALMAI
VILLE AVRAY
LAGNY MARNE
ROUEN CE
DUNKERQUE
LES LOGES
METZ SE
MELUN VDS
PERIGNY
MARSEILLE EC
BOURG REINE
SURESNES CE
REIMS CE

VAL D ORGE
NARBONNE
BOURG REINE
NANTES NEC
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104
105
105
105
105
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

CIRCUIT NATIONAL FLEURET CADET HOMME
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GENTEUIL Emmanuel
DESCHAMPS Ghislain
GERAULT Jean Baptiste
TRAVESSET Damien
TURBOUST Aurelien
DEMARET Titouan
FOUGY Nathan

IOOS Lukas
MATTEACCIOLI Matthieu
BAUMSTARK Martin
SENTUC Julien

MALON Charles
BEROUJON Baptiste
LECOMTE Camille
RECEVEUR Thomas
BERTRAND Damien
LAMBERT Nicolas
CORNELOUP Guillaume
LOZACHMEUR Keryann
DEJEAN Nicolas
PAOLOZZI Vincent
FOSSE Augustin
LESUEUR DE GIVRY Foulques
POIRIER Romain
MARAVAL Nathan
BRIAIS Hugo
RAFFLEGEAU Thomas
BONY Alan
FLORENCE Victor
NAVARRO Sebastien
DEMAINE David
PERSEVAL Guillaume
MABILEAU Louis
FONTAINE Allan
PILASTRE Antoine
TORTEL Hugo
MOUSCADET Benjamin
BENZ Antoine
DEBACQ Thomas
GASPARD Clement
DUMONT William
MENAUD Adrien
BOULAIS Lilian

LOISEL Pierre
LACOMBE Osmin
NAYRAC Thibault
MOURIOUX Robin
BARRES Mathieu
BESSARD Thomas
ROGER Wallerand
FAYE Lilian

DORNY Adrien

RUIZ Diego

club

ANGOULEME
ST DIZIER
ANGERS SCO
MURET CE
VAL D EUROPE
ST MALO
LISIEUX CE
RENNES MCB
AJACCIO
LYON SE
VILLE AVRAY
MEUNG LOIRE
CHAMALIERES
ROUEN CE
MERIGNAC SE
MELUN VDS
ANTONY
ORCET ES
NICE OGC
JOUY LE MOU
LYON SE
REIMS CE
PARIS SUFFRE
MONTIGNY RI
NANTES CEN
PARIS SUFFRE
NANTES NEC
NANTES NEC
MARSEILLE EC
MEAUX CE
HEROUVILLE
CHILLY MORAN
LE PECQ US
RENNES MCB
LYON MDF
PAYS AIX
BOURG REINE
CHAMBERY CE
ST MALO
TOURS SA
JOUY LE MOU
LE PERREUX
IVRY US
VILLEJUIF US
PARIS TA
BOURG VALEN
MURET CE
CHAMALIERES
BOURG ECB
MELUN VDS
VOLVIC EC
PARIS TA
PARIS SUFFRE
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157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

CIRCUIT NATIONAL FLEURET CADET HOMME

nom prénom

MALADIERE Vincent
EECHAUT Robin
FOURNIER Paul
GEFFRAYE Sebastien
LACHERAY William
CLOSSET Elliott

DALLE Nathan Dibar
LAFORGE Alessandro
EVAIN Felix

MILLION RANQUIN Clement
FAURE Simon
BERGERAT Loris
COURTOT MICHEL Edgar
LEROY Quentin
COGNIE Florentin
PEIGNIER Titouan
DELAFOND Philippe
TURBOUST Theophile
HENSSIEN Jerome
GRIFFON Kilian
MARTIN Yann
LOURDEAUX Paul
GARING Hubert
BRDENK Emmanuel
LAVALLETTE Donovann
TIROUVANZIAM Vijay Antoine
WROBEL Thomas
SERAUT Alexandre
SCANLON Nicholas
GABOREL Pierre
BONNOMET Etienne
SCHILLER Tristan
SERRA Pacome
LEGRAND Romain
MESNAGER Valentin
COQUET Olivier
RODRIGUEZ Thomas
KSIAZYK Sebastien
LECONTE Raphael
DUPONT Julien
WINKELMULLER Vincent
BERENI Florian
BERENI Paul
DEMOMENT Alexis
MASSOL Arthur
PORTERET Maxence Antoine
FREISS Florian
FERRERI Thibaud
PILET FLORION Remi
ROLIN Simon

RIOU Maxime
HOUDAYER Antoine
FOREL Erik

club

PERPIGNAN RO
BOURG REINE
LYON MDF
BOURG VALEN
SOCHAUX MON
ROUEN CE
TEAM FLEURET
RUEIL MALMAI
BOURG REINE
LYON MDF
MONTPEL UC
MELUN VDS
BESANCON UC
BOURG ECB
LES LOGES
CABRIES OC
YERRES

VAL D EUROPE
LISIEUX CE
HEROUVILLE
RENNES MCB
LYON MDF
BESANCON UC
TEAM FLEURET
PARIS CEP
NANTES NEC
COGNAC EPEE
PARIS CEP

ST NOM LA BR
RENNES MCB
STRASBOURG E
ESCRIME 50
COGNAC EPEE
RETHEL

HENIN BEAUM
LYON SE
FACHES CE

LE HAVRE CE
CHAMPIGNY M
COULOMMIERS
HAGUENAU CE
MEUNG LOIRE
MEUNG LOIRE
LYON SE
BOURG VALEN
DOLE CE

LE PERREUX
YERRES
REIMS CE

ST DIZIER
ROUEN CE
LYON SE

LYON SE
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210
211
211
211
214
215
215
217
218
219
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

nom prénom

SARRABEZOLLES Charles Antoin
AUTRET Maxence
SANNIER Yoann
SERGENT Pierre

CHEZE Louis
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
SPRINGARD Maxime
CHAUMERLIAT Remi
TREGUER Yann Gael
MATHEY Cesar

RIBAULT Raphael
VALLEE Thomas
POPESCO Tancrede
AUTEF Arnaud

PUJOL Aurelien

NATURE METEAU Pierre Alexand
DE LAMBERTYE Montfort
MICELI EDWARDS Gabriel
PAILLEUX Louis
DELANNES Raphael
RIVALAIN Maxime
GRIFFON Erwan
VONTHRON Adrien
GILLES Cedric
VALVERDE Eliott
JOURNO Samuel

POTIER Vincent
DELAURY Antoine
STERVINOU Ronan
MAUNZ Etienne

club

SURESNES CE
TOULOUSE UC
LA BREDE
BORDEAUX EC
CORREZE HAUT
REIMS CE
BELFORT ASM
LAGNY MARNE
AURAY ESCRIM
TEAM FLEURET
PARIS TA
TOUQUES ESCR
LE PECQ US
PERPIGNAN RO
MURET CE
TOURS SA
NANTES CEN
DORD PERIGO
PITHIVIERS

ST NOM LA BR
VESINET US
HEROUVILLE
CHAMPIGNY M
SABLE SARTHE
TEAM FLEURET
PARIS TA
SOISSONS CE
ST MALO
BLANQUEFORT
REIMS CE
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